10/104

25/103

. 421103

@}f““ﬁ 6/104
L AN 12/104

37 | 4
9/104 \ B &
e \ <@, |

“'%Q 20/103 |

27




IIpun

Ne TexHu4yecku MeHsA
. HaunmeHnoBanue Name
n/n H Ko/ eMocC
Th
1 5050570008 | [atyn Conrod 2
2 bont M8x20 UNI-5931 Screw M8x20 UNI-5931 1
3 Bbont M8x35 UNI-5931 Screw M8x35 UNI-5931 6
4 Bont M4x12 UNI-1447 Screw M4x12 UNI-1447 1
5 Bbonr M6x20 UNI-5739 Screw M6x20 UNI-5739 2
6 boat M8x25 UNI-5739 Screw M8x25 UNI-5739 1
7 Bbont M8x20 DIN-6921 Screw M8x20 DIN-6921 6
8 Bont M5x12 DIN-6921 Screw M5x12 DIN-6921 8
9 boat M6x16 DIN-6921 Screw M6x16 DIN-6921 6
10 boat M5x15 UNI-8113 Screw M5x15 UNI-8113 2
11 laiika M6 DIN-980 Nut M6 DIN-980 4
12 [ITaiiba 1
13 [ITaii6a 1
14 7041410000 CronopHoe KojbLo D15 Internal snapring D15 4
15 7050110000 [Taner; mopiHs Piston pin D 15x55 2
16 7051510000 | IIImoHKa Key 5x7,5 1
17 7060060000 [ToAIMIMHUK Bearing 6205 1
18 7060150000 [TojMnHUK Bearing 6206 1
19 YIIJIOTHUTE/IbHOE KOJIbLIO O-ring 1
20 YIIJIOTHUTE/IBHOE KOJIbLO O-ring 3118 1
21 YIIOTHUTENBHOE KOJIbLO O-ring 3262 1
22 Canbauk 30x47x7 Oil seal 30x47x7 1
23 ITpok/azika Gasket 1
24 [Tpokniagka Gasket 1
25 ITpoknazika Gasket 1
26 ITpobka Plug 1
27 7090090000 Macnoykasaresib Oil level gauge 1
28 Knanan Valve 4
29 7201010000 | IIkuB Flywheel 1
30 OUILTPYIOUHI 37IEMEeHT Filtering element 2
31 7220090000 [TopuieHs Piston 2
32 9100270270 OxnaguTenb Aftercooler 1
33 YIIJIOTHUTEIBHOE KOJIbLIO O-ring 3262 1
34 9105450010 Kaprep Crankcase 1
35 9105450020 | KonenBan Crankshaft 1
36 9105450060 | HumuaAgp Cylinder 1
37 9105450070 3aHss KPBILIKa Frontcover 1
38 9105450080 ITepeaHsis KpbILLIKa Rear cover 1
39 9105450090 KpnIika kaprepa Carter cover 1
40 Kpsiiika guisrpa Filter cover 1
41 OcHoBaHue GuILTpa Filter support 1
42 ITpoksajka Gasket 1
43 KJiarmanHasi miTa Valve plate 2
44 9105450180 T'osi0BKa nuMHApa Head 1
45 7153140000 Koxyx Conveyor 1
46 9700001377 CanyH Brent cover 1
47 4080070000 KomniekT nopiiHeBbIX Kosiel| Piston ring kit 2
100 4231260000 | KnamaHHasi MTa B KOMILIEKTe Valve plate kit 1
101 4291070000 | IMTopuiens B koMmriekTe ¢ matyHoM | Conrod /piston kit 1
102 4250130000 OusTp B cbope Intake filter kit 1
103 4081990000 | KoMrijieKT MpoK/IafioK Gasket kit 1
104 4080480000 | Komriekt 60/iTOB Shrew kit 1




